
Lecturer

Dr Patrick Melivn

Dr Patrick Melivn

Day Date Time Module Venue

Monday 22-Sept-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 1
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Tuesday 23-Sept-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 1
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Wednesday 24-Sept-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 2
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Thursday 25-Sept-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 2
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Friday 26-Sept-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

Monday 29-Sept-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 3
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Tuesday 30-Sept-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 3
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Wednesday 1-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

Thursday 2-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

Friday 3-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 4
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Monday 6-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 5
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Monday 6-Oct-25 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM AppRM Lesson 6
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Tuesday 7-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 4
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Tuesday 7-Oct-25 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM PLP Lesson 5
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Wednesday 8-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

Wednesday 15-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

Thursday 16-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 7
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Thursday 16-Oct-25 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM AppRM Lesson 8
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Friday 17-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 6
Trent Global College Hope

(Classroom 2)

Friday 17-Oct-25 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM PLP Lesson 7
Trent Global College Hope

(Classroom 2)

Monday 20-Oct-25

Tuesday 21-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

*Independent Studies is only for Student Pass Holders
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Wednesday 22-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 9
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Thursday 23-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 10
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Friday 24-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

Monday 27-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 11
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Tuesday 28-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 8
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Wednesday 29-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 9
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Thursday 30-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

Friday 31-Oct-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

Monday 3-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 12
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Tuesday 4-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 10
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Wednesday 5-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 13
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Thursday 6-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 14
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Friday 7-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

Monday 10-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 15
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Tuesday 11-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 11
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Wednesday 12-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 16
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Thursday 13-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 17
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Friday 14-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

Monday 17-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 18
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Tuesday 18-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 12
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Wednesday 19-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 19
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Thursday 20-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College
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Friday 21-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 20
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Monday 24-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 21
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Tuesday 25-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 13
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Wednesday 26-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 22
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Thursday 27-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 23
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Friday 28-Nov-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Independent Studies Trent Global College

Monday 1-Dec-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 24
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Tuesday 2-Dec-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 14
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Wednesday 3-Dec-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 15
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Thursday 4-Dec-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 25
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Friday 5-Dec-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 26
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Friday 5-Dec-25 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM AppRM Lesson 27
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Monday 8-Dec-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 28
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Tuesday 9-Dec-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM PLP Lesson 16
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Wednesday 10-Dec-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 29
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Thursday 11-Dec-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 30
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Friday 12-Dec-25 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM AppRM Lesson 31
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)

Friday 12-Dec-25 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM AppRM Lesson 32
Trent Global College Wisdom

(Classroom 1)


